SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACATI

01.08.2021 - 31.12.2021

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS$)

40,998 180,594,236
2,134 4,592,199
3,262 11,446,949

46,394 196,63 4

2021/ ARALIK

01.08.2020 - 31.12.2020

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABD$)

7,901 38,952,225
277 701,667
746 3,087,539

8,924 42,741,431

38,092 129,511,727
2,369 4,088,860
2,851 6,876,896

43,312 140,477,483

2020 / ARALIK

7,494 26,036,221
498 1,001,410
563 1,426,690

8,545 28,464,321

1/3/2022

FARK/TON
2906
-235
411
3082

407
221
193
379
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